FRIDAY, 08.03.2024.

Printing time:10:52

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:0011531AUSPL |CAMPBEL. METRO S. 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
11:0011532/AUSPL |RAIDERS ADELALO. 1.75|4.10|3.50]2.50 | 5.10|4.30|9.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52 |3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
11:00[11533 AUSPL [MODBURY CROYDON 2.05|3.80|2.90]3.05|4.50]5.60|8.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50| 1.57 | 1.92
11:0011534 AUVPL |GREEN G. ALTONA M. 1.28540(7.75]|1.65|11.0]12.25|37.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.871.90|1.47 |1.32]1.32|2.50|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.62 | 1.82 ] 1.20 | 3.50
11:00[11766/ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB TIRA 3.30]3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00] 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
11:00[12011|ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. HAP.RAAN. 5.00|3.50|1.68|7.50|2.60]|15.0|4.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|3.99 | 1.70
11:30[11518 AUVPL |OAKLEIGH DANDENONG 1.25|5.80|8.00|1.57|10.5|2.15|38.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.40 | 1.27|1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.80| 1.15| 3.45
11:30/3662 |IND 1 |[NEROCA CHURCH.B. 5.704.30|1.45|8.00|2.00]|18.0|2.95|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]6.75 |6.25|2.40 | 11.0| 1.47 | 3.30| 1.52| 1.82|3.30 | 1.37
11:45111523 AUSPL |BEOGRAD SOUTH AD. 1.60|4.40|4.10]2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30|1.32
12:0011519 AUSPL |PARA HIL. ADELA.M21 2.15/3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20]5.80 | 8.00|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.50 | 2.25|1.57 | 4.50|1.67 |5.70|1.32|1.45|1.55 | 1.77
12:00(12012/ISR 3 |IRONIN. TZEIREI 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00| 7.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
12:0012340RU1AY|M.SATUR.J RUBIN J 2.35|3.702.50|3.45| 3.70 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
12:00[12341RU1BY|CHERTAN.J CSKA J 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40 2.37]1.45]|2.10 1.42|1.65
12:00/4221 |UZB 1 |[METALOURG |SOGDIANA 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30 |9.50]|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
12:00| 4881 [VNM 2 |SHB DA N. BARIA 1.25(5.2011.0]1.75|20.0|2.30 | 65.011.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95|1.50|1.47 | 3.35| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.42 | 8.00
12:00(4882 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN VICEM H. 2.45|3.202.75]4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
12:30[12067|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HOLON J. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
12:40112013/ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. H.BUEINE 1.78|3.40|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.30| 13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.10 | 2.30| 1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.20
12:45112068/ISR 3 |MACC.L.A. HAPOEL M. 1.85|3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80 | 2.15 | 4.30
13:00112066|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. AS ASHDOD 3.60|3.05|2.106.00 | 3.50|11.0 | 6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80| 7.00 | 5.80|2.60 | 10.5]2.15 | 6.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
13:00/ 4290 |UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 RUKH LVIV 1.80(3.35|4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 |2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
13:00/4311 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA CSKA 2.85|3.35|2.50|4.70 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.80 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75]|2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.35
13:00/4883 [VNM 1 [NAM DINH THANH HOA 2.00/3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00]1.70|2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
13:00| 5934 |/ARM 1 |VAN J. PYUNIK 10.0|5.50{1.25]18.0|1.72150.0 | 2.25|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|15.0 | 14.0] 3.50 | 19.0| 1.35 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 2.45] 5.90 | 1.32
13:00/8501 |SYR |JABLEH AL-WATHBA 1.83]3.25|4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.80|2.45]|1.92|6.25|2.90|11.0]2.25|3.00]2.30|5.20
13:00/8502 |[SYR |HUTTEEN AL SAH.T. 1.52|3.50|7.25]12.35|14.013.90 | 30.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.05 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.90| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.35 | 2.90 | 1.87 | 7.50
13:00/8511 [SYR |AL KARAM. ITIHAD A. 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
13:00/8517 [SYR |WAHDA SY. TALIYA 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30| 2.35|8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
13:00/ 8687 |[AUS1 |P.GLORY W WELLING.W 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
13:35/4749 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. CHANGCHUN 2.55|3.25/2.60]|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
13:45112069 ISR 3 |NORDIA J. SHIM.T.A. 2.90|3.15]|2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
14:00112009/ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE MAC.N.A. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.35|8.50]|2.25|7.75]2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
14:00(12015/ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. HAP.L.B. 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00 | 9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
14:00112342/RU1BY|ZENIT J FAKEL J 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.47 | 14.0 2.7011.35|1.87 1.70 | 1.90
14:00112343RU1BY|ROSTOV J ORENBUR.J 1.10]9.00 | 14.0]1.27 | 20.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 215|225
14:0012344 RU1BY|AKHMAT J N.NOVG.J 1.55]4.10|4.90]2.20 | 6.75 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.60|1.95
14:00{12345 RU1AY|LOK.MOS.J STROG.M.J 1.3714.60|7.00]1.85|10.5 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.65]1.95
14:00/ 3731 |KEN 1 |KENYA CB SHABANA 1.63|3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|3.30|2.10]1.77 | 5.70| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85] 1.97 | 5.80
14:00/ 4755 |CHN 1 |[SANGHA.S. QINGD.WC 1.23]5.50|12.0]1.70|22.0|2.25|65.012.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.82 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.10| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.85]1.35| 7.75
14:00/4791 [IDN 1 |BALIUTD PSIS SEM. 1.75|3.90|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.25|1.97| 1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.50
14:00/ 4866 |THA1 |PRACHUAP POL.TERO 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
14:00| 4873 [THAI2 |CUST.UTD NAKHON R. 6.50|4.00|1.48]11.0|2.20]25.0|3.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|9.00|8.50|2.95|15.0|1.62|3.80|1.98 |2.35|4.80 | 1.57
14:00/ 8518 |[SYR  |AL-HORIYA AL JAISH 4.10]3.35|/1.85|7.00|2.95]|12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 |6.00]2.65|10.5|1.87 |5.90|1.98 | 2.60]3.90 | 2.05
14:15112228/LB1PF |BOURJ SAFA SC 2.40]3.20|2.85|3.904.80]7.75/9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00)4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
14:15/3704 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN TRACT.S. 3.90|3.05|2.00|6.50|3.35|11.0 | 6.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 7.75 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
14:15/4222 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR  |N.QARSHI 2.50|3.00|2.904.20|5.008.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
14:15/4884 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI QUANG NAM 1.50|3.90|6.25[2.20|10.0 | 3.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70 | 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25[ 1.52 | 4.40
14:15/8503 |LB1PO|A.AHLIN. AL SAHEL 6.25|3.50|1.5811.0|2.45]|22.0|4.10|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]9.50 | 8.50|3.05|16.0|1.72|4.90]2.20|2.75|5.90 | 1.82
14:30/ 3705 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN PEYKAN 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.93|16.0|2.75|35.011.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.57|1.55|3.45]|3.30|22.0|2.15|2.45|1.47 | 6.00
14:30/3707 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ALUMIN.A. 2.45|2.85|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.30|3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.45 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 3.60
15:00112197|ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY WOL.DICHA 3.30|3.00|2.25]5.80|3.70]10.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55|9.50|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
15:00[12229/LB1PF |NEJMEH A.ANS.B. 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.404.10]8.50 | 8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ) 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
15:00/2921 |ISR 2 |SEKTZIA HAP.NAZ. 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
15:00(2922 |ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S KFAR KAS. 1.47|4.00|6.75]2.20|11.0]3.25|25.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.72|1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.20
15:00(2923 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. IHUD B.S. 1.40]4.30(7.50]2.00|14.0]2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0]|1.90 | 2.25]1.47 | 5.00
15:00(2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.AFULA 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00]|2.30|9.00|1.80 |2.40|2.10 | 2.95
15:00/2925 ISR 2 |L.TIBERI. HAP.K.S. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.90|18.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
15:00(8504 |UGA 1 [BRIGHT S. MBARARA 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 3.80 2.10
15:00| 8505 |RWA 1|KIGALI MUSANZE 2.45]2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
15:00| 8507 [UGA 1 [MAROONS KITARA 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 4.60 1.88
15:00/ 8508 [UGA 1 [URA SC BIDKO BUL 2.55]3.05|2.75|4.2014.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 4.60 1.92
15:00| 8512 |RWA 1 |E.DE LEST KIYOVU 3.10|3.00 | 2.35|5.40 | 3.90 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
15:00| 8513 |[RWA 1|ETINCELL. MUKURA 2.80|3.00|2.55|4.80|4.30 1.55]2.30|4.40 1.97 | 2.75
15:00( 8514 |RWA 1 |AMAGAJU BUGESERA 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80 | 5.60 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
15:15/4331 |RUS 2 |NEFTEKH. KAMAZ 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
15:30112140|UAE 2 |AL UROOBA AL THAID 1.50(4.10|5.90|2.15|9.00]3.20 | 20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.87 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.40 | 3.35
15:30/1235 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. SPART.V. 3.7013.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40]11.0|6.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.55| 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
15:30({3663 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI TRAU 1.3814.50(7.50]1.87|12.0]2.55|33.0/2.90|1.35|/1.95|/1.95]|1.60|1.45]|1.40|2.70|2.55|15.0|1.55|1.80]1.27 | 3.50
15:30/3863 |ALG C |TIGHENIF MOSTAGAN. 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.45]|18.0|4.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.00 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.70
15:30/ 3903 |ZAF2 |PRETORIA HUN.LIONS 2.10]3.05|3.603.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90| 2.15|6.75] 2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
15:30|4292 |UKR 1 |MET.1925 CHERK.LNZ 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 |5.10|2.40 | 9.50]2.15|7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:45/12010/UAE 2 |AL ARABI D.AL HISN 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
15:50| 4621 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. CIBALIJA 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60| 12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
16:00/12008/JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL HUS.I. 7.00|3.70|1.50]113.0|2.30]|28.0|3.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|12.0|11.0|3.30|19.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.30 | 2.80|6.50 | 1.77
16:0012346 RU1AY|SPART.M.J SOCHIJ 1.4214.40|6.25]1.90 | 9.00 2.50|1.40 | 1.97 1.5511.82
16:00(2953 |KWT 1 [NASER KUWALSC 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.75 |6.75|2.55|11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 1.55
16:00/ 2984 |[SAU 1 |AL RIYADH HILAL 13.0(7.50(1.15]22.0|1.40|65.0|1.90|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|16.0|14.0|3.25|19.0|1.25|2.15]1.90|2.00|4.90 | 1.13
16:00| 2985 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE AL HAZM 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
16:00/ 3706 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. FOOLAD 1.45|3.70|8.50]2.25|17.0| 3.50 | 33.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.20 | 1.95|1.77 | 4.90| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.75 | 3.15] 1.92 | 9.50
16:00| 3862 |ALG C [HUSSEIN MO CONST. 1.90(3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60|2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
16:00| 3864 |ALG C [KHENCHELA MASCARA 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.10|16.0|3.10|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.55 | 1.75|1.62 | 4.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.67 | 7.50
16:00| 3865 |ALG C |PARADOU ORAN 1.40]3.90|9.00]2.15|18.0|3.25|35.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|2.80 |1.85]|1.67 | 4.50|3.70 | 23.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 9.00
16:00| 3866 |ALG C |CHLEF BISKRA 1.75]3.35|4.7012.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.301.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
16:00| 3930 |[EGY 1 |BALADEYA GOUNAH 2.95|3.10]2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
16:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |URARTU WEST ARM. 1.1716.50|14.0]1.50|25.0|2.00|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.57 |1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.50 | 22.0|2.40|2.60]|1.22|6.75
16:00| 8688 |INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. MUMBAI C. 3.35|3.40|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.00|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 | 4.10]2.00|7.25]|1.75|5.30|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
16:30| 8515 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. BELISCE 1.72]3.50|4.70]|2.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 |4.70|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 3.70
17:00| 3742 |NIGPL |BENDEL GOMBE UN. 1.3714.20|9.002.05|18.0 1.565]2.30|4.40 2.7513.10
17:00| 3867 |ALG C |USM ALGER ROUISSAT 1.07{10.022.0]1.33|35.0|1.80|65.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.05]|1.50 | 1.18|1.27 | 2.30| 4.70 | 23.0| 3.50 | 3.80 | 1.15| 10.5
17:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS BANG.G.II 1.65]4.10|4.10]2.45|5.8013.90|10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.82]1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45|1.72]|1.45| 2.55
17:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |SEBAIL SUMQAYIT 2.25|3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
17:00/ 8509 ”TAN 1 INAMUNGO YOUNG AF. 8.00/4.10|1.40|16.0|2.10]35.0|3.101.62|2.15|4.00 14.0 2.40
17:30(13121|SerS| |RADN.SUR. RADN.KR. 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]6.00 |4.50|2.35|10.0]|2.30 |7.75]2.00|2.85|3.15 | 2.95
17:30(13122/SerS| |SPAR.SUB. NOVI PAZ. 2.40/3.30|3.00/3.90|5.00]8.00/9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.10|3.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 |9.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.90
17:30/4312 |RUS 1 |ROSTOV KRASNODAR 2.65|3.20 |2.75]|4.40 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.25]|2.10 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.60 | 2.65
17:30/5842 |[LTU 1 |MINIJA K. KAUN.Z.II 1.80(3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95]1.67 | 2.60
18:0012087|CZH3C|HLUCIN BOHUNICE 1.48|4.00(5.80|2.15|8.0013.30|17.0|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|2.35|1.75]|1.62 | 3.90|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.60
18:00{12196|ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA W.KETEMA 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85]2.05|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.10 |2.90|2.50 | 4.10
18:0012347 RU1AY|BALTIKA J KR.SOV.J 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60 | 3.45 1.75]1.85|3.10 1.70 | 2.15
18:00/ 4293 |UKR 1 |SHAKHTAR KOLOS K. 1.3314.40(10.0/1.92|19.0|2.80|38.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.25|1.62]|1.55|3.80]3.50 | 27.0|2.55|2.80]1.55| 8.00
18:00/ 4610 |HRV 1 |VARAZDIN ISTR.1961 2.35/3.20(3.2013.90|5.50]7.75|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.50 | 3.25|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.35
18:00(5843 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |PANEV.Il 1.95(3.80|3.05]|2.95|4.70|5.30|8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.35|2.15|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
18:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA RIGAS 7.75/4.201.40]|14.0|2.05]|33.0/2.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|11.0|11.0]3.20|22.0|1.57 | 3.80|2.10 | 2.45|5.90 | 1.55
18:15[12054 BAH 1 INAJMA RIFFA 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.50 | 1.47
18:15112238 ARE 1 |AJMAN BANNI YAS 2.15|3.40|3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
18:15/3708 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. ESTEGH.T. 6.00|3.45|1.60[10.5|2.55]|20.0|4.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]11.0|9.00|3.30|15.0]|1.82|5.60]2.35|3.00 | 6.50 | 2.00
18:30(11516 JOR 1 |AL-AQABA AL JALIL 2.30/3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
18:30/1202 BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. ETAR 1.3714.40|8.001.98|15.0|2.80|33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.503.30 | 19.0|2.10|2.40]1.50 | 5.90
18:30| 4401 |SL1PF |RUZOMBER. SLOVAN B. 6.25|3.90|1.50]110.02.25]20.0|3.45|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|8.50|8.00]|2.90|15.0|1.62|3.90|1.95|2.35|4.70 | 1.62
18:40| 2955 |[KWT 1 |KAZMA ARAB.MAN. 7.50|4.50|1.38]113.0|1.90]33.0|2.602.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.10| 1.60 | 1.93 | 3.90 | 1.32
19:00{12106/CZH3B|SLOVAN U. M.BOL.M21 1.4214.30(6.25]1.95|9.002.80|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.85|1.55]|1.50 |3.35|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.80
19:00/2986 |[SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AL AKHD. 1.4314.30(6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|28.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.90|1.57]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98]1.42| 3.99
19:00| 3445 |POL 1 |PIAST RADOMIAK 2.00|3.30|4.00]3.30|6.75]|6.50|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10|2.75]2.05|6.75]|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW T.NIEC. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 {4.30|2.15|9.00|1.97 | 6.50|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
19:00| 3473 |POL 3 |POLON.B. JASTRZEBI 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70] 2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
19:00| 3474 |POL 3 |KALISZ LKS L.II 1.7213.50(4.70]2.60|7.00|4.40|12.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.35|1.97]|1.62|4.20|2.25|10.5]|1.67 | 2.00]1.60 | 3.20
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM SK LISEN 2.10|3.203.40|3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
19:00/ 4494 |ISLLC |REYKJAVIK STJARNAN 1.75]4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.62
19:00(5265 |CYPPT|AEL LIM. APOLL.L. 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.70|3.10]10.0 | 5.70| 1.85|1.85 | 3.15| 2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
19:00/ 5301 [TUR 1 |GALATAS. RIZESPOR 1.25|6.50|10.0|1.60|15.0|2.20|65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83|1.42|1.30|1.32|2.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.82] 1.18 | 3.90
19:00/5331 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR GIRESUNS. 1.205.80|13.0/1.63|23.0|2.15|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.82 | 1.37|1.40 | 3.053.70 | 23.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 1.32 | 8.00
19:00/5844 |[LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS ATMOSFERA 1.55]4.20(4.7012.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97 |1.70]1.55 | 3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.55|1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
19:10| 3345 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING AMSTETTEN 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.4016.75|8.00]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75 | 1.90 | 2.15
19:10| 3346 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 HORN 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60|2.10]1.67 |4.50]2.20 |9.00 | 1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.80
19:10/ 3347 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ LIEFERING 3.15|3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
19:10| 3348 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN KAPFENB. 1.50]3.90|6.25]2.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85|2.25]| 1.52 | 4.40
19:10| 3349 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ FAC WIEN 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.004.30]|2.209.00|1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10|2.85 | 1.97
19:1512198 MLT  |NAXXAR L. BALZAN 3.00/3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95| 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
19:30{11999DEUW |ESSEN W DUISBUR.W 1.25]5.50|9.00]1.70 | 15.0 2.06|1.60|2.45 2.15]2.40
19:3013123|SerS| |M.LUCANI CUKARICKI 3.60|3.40|2.10]5.60|3.35]|12.0|6.75]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.10]2.40|10.0|1.95|6.25|1.82|2.45|3.30 | 2.25
19:30{13124{SerS| |VOJVODINA VOZDOVAC 1.55|4.00 | 6.25]2.30|10.0|3.80|22.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.30 | 1.83| 1.68 | 4.10|2.95|13.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.70
19:30| 3084 |DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. HANSA 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80 |2.20|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0/1.83|2.30|1.80| 3.70
19:30/ 3085 |DEU 2 [FORTUN.D. HAMBURGER |2.55|3.40|2.70|4.00|4.30|7.75|8.50]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.20|1.85|5.401.48|1.70|1.97 | 2.05
19:30| 3926 [EGYC |ZAMALEK AHLY C. 5.30|3.60|1.63|8.00|2.50]|16.0|4.10|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.67 | 4.30|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.90 | 1.65
19:30| 5521 |DAN 2 |HOBRO IK B93 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 |2.20]1.82 |5.502.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 ] 1.80 | 3.50
19:30| 5522 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE HILLEROD 3.90|3.50|1.8515.80|2.85[10.04.70]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 |4.50|2.10|9.00| 1.65|4.40 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
20:00| 3106 |DEU 3 |DINA.DR. MUN.1860 1.62]3.70|5.20]2.40|8.00|3.90| 16.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.30 |1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 ] 1.62 | 3.70
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYERN II VILZING 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.802.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65|2.00|1.70
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II MEMMINGEN 1.65|4.20|4.00]2.40|5.80]3.80|10.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.00|1.80]|1.52|3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
20:00| 3145 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH TURKUCU 1.60[4.10|4.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.7711.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |RW ERFURT EILENBURG 1.58|4.00|4.70]2.25|6.503.50 | 13.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.10 | 1.75| 1.55 | 3.70| 2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 3.05
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |HANSA I MEUSELWI. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il GREIFSW. 3.80|4.10|1.70]5.40|2.50]9.50|4.00|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|4.40|4.20|2.00|7.75]|1.55|3.80|1.40 | 1.62|2.35 | 1.47
20:00| 3325 AUT3O|NEUSIEDL OBERWART 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
20:00| 3328 |AUT3MDEUTSCHL. RIED II 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60 | 5.20|4.309.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
20:00| 3329 AUT3M|B.GLEICH. GLEISDORF 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.45 | 3.00| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:illrétrvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3330 AUT3M ALERHEIL. ST. ANNA 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
20:00| 3333 |AUT3M VOCLAMAR. U.GURTEN 3.60|3.70|1.80]5.50|2.75]10.0|5.001.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.50 |4.70]2.30|9.00|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 2.15|2.95 | 1.77
20:00| 3334  AUT3M VORWARTS VALERN 2.70|3.60|2.25]|4.30|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90|1.62|1.95|2.35|1.97
20:00| 3335 AUT3M VOITSBERG LASK 00 1.80(3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97|1.57 |4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.20
20:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |CHABAB M. SALMI 240]3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10| 7.00] 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
20:00|{ 4522 |RUM 1 |CLUJ HERMANNS. 1.70]3.60|5.40]2.65|8.50|4.90|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.90 |2.20]1.80 |5.40|2.85|13.0]1.95|2.50]|1.85|4.70
20:00| 4523 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. UTA ARAD 2.45|3.20|3.0014.10|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30|3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.50|1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.00
20:00| 4524 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI FARUL 3.90|3.40|2.00|5.90|3.20]12.0|6.25|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]6.25|5.80|2.55|11.0]|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.20
20:00| 4525 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL SEPSI 3.20|3.10|2.40|5.60|4.00]10.5|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.25|5.10|2.40|10.0]|2.20 | 7.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 3.40 | 2.70
20:00|{ 4526 |RUM 1 |VOLUNTARI UNIV.CLUJ 3.60/3.35|2.10|5.60|3.40]|11.0|6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.25
20:00| 5512 |DAN 1 |HVIDOVRE NORDSJAE. 9.50|5.90|1.28|17.0|1.70]55.0|2.30|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 13.0 | 13.0| 3.10 | 17.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 4.40 | 1.25
20:00| 5523 DAN 2 |HELSINGOR KOLDLIF 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.55|13.0|4.30|2.11 [ 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.40 | 1.65
20:30(12002 BELRA|W.BEV.M21 S.TR.M21 2.45|3.702.4013.80|3.70 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.72
20:30{12003 BELRA|DEIN.mM21 EUPEN M21 4.80]4.30|1.53]6.75|2.15 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.50 | 1.80
20:30| 3195 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. BREMER SV 1.3314.70(7.50]1.85|12.012.70|32.0f1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|2.95|18.0|1.97 | 2.30 | 1.42| 5.00
20:30| 3199 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG EIMSBATL. 1.40]4.50(6.25]1.90|9.002.70 | 22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |VELBERT DUREN 3.2013.80(1.90]14.90|2.90]|8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45(2.10|2.05|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.60 |4.30|1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.60
20:30| 3259 |DE 4V |AACHEN DUSSE.II 1.40|4.40|6.50]1.95|9.50]2.75|22.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.82 | 1.55|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
20:30| 3321 AUT30O|TWL ELEK. FAVORITN. 1.70]3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.20| 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.92]|1.62 |4.10]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
20:30| 3322 |AUT30O|WIENER SK DONAUFELD 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00]|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.10|2.10
20:30| 3326 AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |ARDAGGER 1.4314.20(6.25]1.97|9.002.85|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.70|2.00 | 1.45| 3.99
20:30| 3327 |AUT30O|RAPID Il DRASSBURG 1.23|6.00|9.00|1.55|12.0|2.10|40.0|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.25|1.27 | 2.25|2.55| 15.0 | 1.62 | 1.82 | 1.15| 3.70
20:30| 3395 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. AARAU 2.80]3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.97
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |EPINAL MARIGNANE 2.3013.20|3.003.70 | 5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15| 4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS VILLEFRA. 2.00/3.25|3.70]3.206.006.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92|6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
20:30/ 5134 |FRA 3 |RED STAR CHATEAUR. 1.703.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.72 | 3.90
20:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. NANCY 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.80
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |NIMES CHOLET 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60|2.15 | 3.60
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |GOAL AVRANCHES 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
20:30| 5139 [FRA 3 |MARTIGUES ROUEN 2.00/3.10(3.90|3.30|6.50]|6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.00 |6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
20:45|4106 |PRT 1 |PORTIMON. PORTO 10.5(6.50|1.25]18.0|1.6765.0|2.25]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|15.0 | 14.0|3.40 |17.0|1.37 | 2.85]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.40 | 1.30
21:00{12005BELRA|MOLEN.M21 0O0ST.M21 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]4.90 | 2.95 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.50|1.72
21:00{12006/BELRA|DEND.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.85]4.00|3.20]2.65|4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
21:00{12107|ICLCW/|VIKING.W THR.R. W 2.10|3.70 | 2.90 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
21:00{12209 EN123 |LEEDS M21 NORW.M21 2.65|3.80|2.20|4.00|3.30 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{12210/EN123 |EVERT.M21 LEIC.M21 1.90|4.00|3.10]2.75| 4.70 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00{12211|EN123 |BRIGH.M21 WBA M21 1.50|4.40|4.90]2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40 | 1.52
21:00{12212[ENGD |COLCH.M21 BR.C.M21 3.35/4.00|1.80|5.10 | 2.60 2.70|1.35[1.92 1.35]1.55
21:00{12213 EN123 |MIDDL.M21 MAN.U.M21 2.40|3.80|2.40(3.50|3.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
21:00(12214 EN123 |SOUTH.M21 STOKE M21 2.15/3.90(2.70|3.25|4.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{12215|EN123 |ARSEN.M21 TOTT.M21 3.10/4.00|1.90|4.70 | 2.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00{12217|EN123 [NEWC.M21 CHELS.M21 3.45|4.20|1.75|5.00 | 2.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00[12218/EN123 |W.HAM M21 FULAM M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00[12329 BEL 3 |CHARL.II TIENEN 2.00/3.70|3.00|3.15|4.90]6.00 | 9.00| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.10 | 2.90
21:00/1331 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ GUBIRA 2.80|3.60|2.20]4.60|3.45]8.50|6.501.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 |6.00|1.67 |2.05|2.50 | 2.00
21:00{1609 INLD 1 |GO AHEAD PSV 8.00|5.30|1.35|14.0|1.82]40.0|2.55|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|10.0|10.0|2.60|13.0|1.42|2.70|1.57 | 1.82|3.60 | 1.27
21:00{1627 NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II PSVII 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.70|5.60|8.502.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
21:00{1628 [INLD 2 |UTRECH.Il HELMOND 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95| 2.55 | 1.97
21:00/1629 |NLD 2 |AJAX I NAC BREDA 3.25|3.50|2.05|5.10|3.20]8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.90 | 3.60| 1.87 |6.75]|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.67
21:00/1630 [NLD 2 |CAMBUUR DE GRAFS. 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.502.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40|1.65|5.10|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.97
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  [TELSTAR 1.7813.60|4.10]2.70|6.00|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.971.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]1.57 | 2.65
21:00{1632 |NLD 2 |GRONINGEN MvV 1.22|6.25(10.0|1.53|17.0|2.05/60.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.30|3.05|18.011.75|1.88]1.18 | 4.30
21:00{1633 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO EMMEN 2.50|3.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.53 |1.80|2.05|2.10
21:00/ 1641 |NLD 2 |OSS DEN BOSCH 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15]1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.55
21:00/1642 |NLD 2 |WILLEM Il EINDHOVEN 1.4214.30(7.00]1.98|12.0]2.80|30.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.85|1.55]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98]|1.40|4.20
21:00| 1646 [NLD 2 |RODA DEN HAAG 2.60|3.35/2.50]14.204.00]|7.50|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.35|2.85|1.77|5.90|1.75|5.70 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.95
21:00|1826 |BEL 2 |PATROEI. GENK Il 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60 |2.10|1.67 | 4.50]2.20|9.00|1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.80
21:00{1828 |BEL 2 |BEERSC.W. LIERSE K. 140|4.40(7.25|1.92|12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.87]1.30 | 3.60
21:00| 2805 |[HUN 1 |PUSKAS UJPEST 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.82]|1.62 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 4.10
21:15/ 3396 |SWI 2 |XAMAX SION 4.20]3.45|1.806.50|2.75]11.0|4.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|5.70 | 5.502.25|9.50|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05| 3.15| 1.75
21:30/1089 |ITA2 |PARMA BRESCIA 1.63|3.80|5.70]2.50|9.00|4.50|19.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]|2.65|2.00|1.75|4.60|2.80 | 13.0[1.92 |2.40|1.75 | 4.60
21:30{12000|BELRA|KORTR.M21 LOMM.\M21 1.93|3.80(3.10]2.90 | 4.80 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.40|1.60
21:30{12045BEL1W|GENT W CLUB BR.W 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50 | 4.30 1.91]1.70|2.70 1.60 | 1.90
21:30{12046/BEL1W|WHITE S.W MECHEL.W 2.95|3.70 | 2.05|4.80 | 3.20 1.85]1.75|2.85 1.62|2.00
21:30{12264 WELC |TAFF'S W. PONTARD. 1.7514.10 3.50|2.50 | 5.10|4.30 | 9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]2.05|1.92]|1.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75]1.35|1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
21:30(12265 WELC |[LLANDUDNO  |AIRBUS 4.80]4.50|1.50]6.25|2.05 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35]1.37
21:30({12266/WELC |DENBIGH CHIRK AAA 1.30(5.30(7.25]1.67|9.50]2.30|32.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.45|1.32|1.37 |2.35|2.35|12.0]|1.60 | 1.77]1.20 | 3.20
21:30{12267|WELC |GRESFORD FLINT.UTD 6.75|4.70 | 1.37|9.00 | 1.80]28.0|2.55|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|8.00 | 7.25|2.25|12.0|1.40 | 2.45|1.50 | 1.67 | 3.05 | 1.22
21:30{12268WELC |TREFELIN CARMARTH. 4,004.20|1.655.60|2.35|10.0|3.70|2.70 [ 1.35[1.921.95]|4.60 | 4.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.30 | 1.40
21:30{12269 WELC |CAERAU E. BRITON F. 3.80|4.40|1.65]5.40|2.35 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
21:30{12270\WELC |ABERGAV. AMMANFORD ]4.90(4.40|1.50]6.50|2.05|15.0|3.10|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|5.90|5.40|2.05|9.50]|1.45|3.15|1.40|1.60|2.60 | 1.32
21:30{12271\WELC |LLANELLI LLANTWIT 1.35]14.90|6.50]1.75| 8.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
21:30{12272\WELC |AFAN LIDO CAMBR.&C 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.00/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.45|2.15]|1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50| 1.57 | 1.92
21:30| 3076 |DEU 1 |STUTTGART UNION B. 1.53|4.30|7.00]2.25|12.0|3.60|30.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.20 | 1.75|1.63 | 3.90| 3.00 | 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 4.70
21:30| 3350 AUT 2 |LEOBEN RIED 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80|2.05| 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30| 3446 |POL 1 |JAGIELON. SLASK 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.15|5.80]6.00|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.45|11.0]1.80(2.30|2.10|3.25
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |ARKA G. WISLA K. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
21:30| 4062 [ESP 2 |HUESCA ANDORR.FC 2.50|2.95|3.15]|4.30|5.40]9.00|10.5]1.34|3.00 |6.00 | 3.90|5.00|3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.45 | 3.50 | 3.05 | 3.80
21:45/1078 |ITA1 |NAPOLI TORINO 1.85[3.60(4.90]2.95|8.50|5.70|17.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 3.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.85 | 13.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.60
21:45[12273|WELC |PRESTATY. BANGOR 2.90|3.90|2.00|4.40|2.95 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:45/1802 |BEL 1 |MECHELEN WESTERLO 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.10|5.90|5.90|12.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.25|2.45]|1.88 | 5.80|2.45|11.0|1.82|2.35]2.05| 3.30
21:45|2501 WE1P |CONNAH.QN TNS 5.20/3.80|1.60]7.75|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25]|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.55|1.90|3.20 | 1.47
21:45| 2502 |WE1P |BALA TOWN CAERNARF. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.502.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.80
21:45| 2504 |WE1P |HAVERFOR. PENYBONT 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]|1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97|2.20|2.20
21:45/2582 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DUNDALK 1.97(3.30|3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.45
21:45|2583 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY WATERFORD 1.50]3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.45/20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77|1.62 | 3.99|2.95 | 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
21:45|2584 |IRL 1 |GALWAY DROGHEDA 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.97|1.72 |4.502.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.72 | 4.40
21:45|2585 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. SHELBOUR. 2.80|2.75|2.80]4.80|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50]2.00 |2.85|3.10 | 3.10
21:45|2591 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS COBH RAM. 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
21:45|2596 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE KERRY 1.63]3.70(5.10]|2.45|7.75|4.00| 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.62 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
21:45|2597 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD BRAY 2.20|3.40|3.00]3.50|4.90]|6.25|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77|5.30|1.92 |6.75|1.55 | 1.80| 1.87 | 2.35
21:45| 2598 |IRL 2 |uCD WEXFORD 2.55|3.10(2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
22:00{12216/GIB 1 |LIONS G. LINCO.RI 17.0/10.5|1.0828.0|1.28 2.90|1.35|1.90 2.40|2.55
22:00{12330 ARG4AR.PILAR CORDOB.R. 2.45|2.85|3.05]|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.37|2.85|5.65|3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.35|3.40| 3.00 | 3.60
22:00{12331|ARG4A|V.ARENAS LEANDRO 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
22:00{12332|ARG4A DEP.PAR. MERCEDES 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
22:00[12333/ARG4A|JJ URQ. DEP.MUNIZ 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
22:00/12334 ARG4A ARG.ROS. P.NUEVO 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00({12335/ARG4ABERAZAT. ITUZAINGO 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.30]1.82 |5.90|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
22:00{12336/ARG4A|DEP.ESP. CLAYPOLE 2.35/3.00(3.10]13.905.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
22:00(12337|/ARG4A|DEF.CAMB. CA LUGANO 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00{13091|ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. LEEDS 5.30|3.60|1.70]8.00|2.55]|17.0|4.40|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|7.00|7.25]|2.55|13.0|1.72 | 4.40|1.75|2.10|3.80 | 1.70
22:00/1682 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |COMERCIA. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85 |5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
22:00| 4045 |ESP 1 |BARCELONA  |MALLORCA 1.50]4.20(6.75]2.25|11.013.45|28.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60]|2.20 |1.75]|1.63 | 3.90| 3.00 | 13.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.70
22:00|5032 |FRA 1 |NICE MONTPELL. 1.75]3.70|5.40]2.75|8.00|4.90 | 17.0|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.20|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.78 | 4.30
22:00| 8510 |ARG4A|CA ATLAS JUV.UNIDA 1.53|3.60|6.75]2.35|13.0]3.90 | 25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.202.80 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.70| 3.15| 18.0|2.35 | 2.85| 1.82 | 6.25
22:00| 8516 |ARG4A YUPANQUI GENER.L. 3.60|3.20 |2.05]6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25]|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
22:45/ 4107 |PRT 1 |AMADORA CASA PIA 2.40|3.10|3.20]4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.50]|2.40|10.0|2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.40
22:45|4126 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA OLIVEIR. 1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20]1.65| 3.99
23:00/1375 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. NACION.A. 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
23:00/1401 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. BARNECHEA 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.80 | 4.40 2.11]1.65|2.70 1.55|1.85
23:00{1402 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE RANGER.T. 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]16.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.00 | 2.75
23:45[12025MEX1 |AMERICA W PUEBLAW 1.02 | 14.0| 35.0 4.7011.15|1.40 2.45|2.55
00:00{12348 BRCP |BARB.CE ATLET.CE 2.55|3.25|2.6014.10|4.20|7.75|8.00]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.10 | 3.30|1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.30
00:00{1303 |VEN 1 |D.TACHIRA P.CABELLO 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.25| 3.99
00:00{1532 |BRGP |CAXIAS RS SAO JOSE 2.05|3.10]3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90|2.45|4.10
00:55[12026/ MEX1 |ATLAS W PUMAS U.W 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.60 | 4.40 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.43]1.65
00:55[12349BRCP |HORIZ.CE CAUC.CE 2.35/3.25/2.85|3.80(4.70]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.50|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
00:55/1304 |VEN 1 |PORT.AC. MONAGAS 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.10|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.65 | 2.65
00:55| 1468 | ARG3A/EXCURSIO. DOCK SUD 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
00:55| 1551  BRCPF|BRUSQUE MARC.DIAS 1.8713.35|4.00]2.95|6.25|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.30 |2.40]1.85|5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.70
01:10{ 1271 |COL A |AGUILAS CPD JUN. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.705.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10| 2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
01:30/1353 |[URY 1 |MIRAMAR FENIX 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
01:30|1376 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO CABALLERO 2.20]3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
01:30| 1403 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. SANT.MOR. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60| 10.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.80 |2.30|1.72 | 4.90|2.15 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
01:30| 1404 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. D.S.CRUZ 1.85]3.45(4.0012.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]11.80 |5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83|2.30]1.82| 3.30
02:00{1507 |ECU 1 |EMELEC MUSHUC R. 1.38|4.40(7.75]1.98 |14.0|2.80|33.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]|2.50|1.97 | 1.60] 1.55|3.35]| 3.05| 18.01.92 | 2.25]|1.45| 5.20
02:00| 8519 [MEX1 |TIGRES UW QUERET.W 1.07]11.0|18.0]1.23|28.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.35|2.45
02:10| 1441 /ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. DEP.MORON 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
02:30/1332 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI R.TOMAY. 1.63]3.80(4.50]2.50|6.50|4.40|13.0|1.67 |1.95|3.40|2.85|2.60|2.00]|1.72|4.70|2.55|11.0]1.95|2.45]1.72| 3.80
03:00| 1435 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. SAN FRAN. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:00/ 1683 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. UNIVERS. 3.7013.25|2.00|6.00|3.25]|11.0|6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.25 | 5.50|2.55| 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
03:00{1701 MEX 1 |PUEBLA ATLAS 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.15
03:20|1293 |COL A |CD EQUL. DEP.CALI 1.68|3.45|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65|12.01.95|2.50] 1.80 | 4.50
04:00/1781 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. ZELEDON 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87]|1.65 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
05:00/1709 [MEX 1 INECAXA SAN LUIS 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
05:10/1702 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ TOLUCA 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55| 1.85| 2.55 | 1.80
05:30{11524{NNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |VALENTINE 5.70|4.30|1.45|8.00|2.00]18.0|2.95|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40|11.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 3.45 | 1.40
05:30{11525NNSW |[EDGEWORTH  |[LAMBTON 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.202.60]9.50|4.302.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30{3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45 | 1.72|2.35 | 1.52
05:30{11526) NNSW |N.LAMBTON MAITLAND 5.7014.50|1.4317.50|1.92118.0|2.80]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]6.50|5.90|2.15|9.50|1.40|2.90|1.42|1.62|2.75|1.27
06:00{ 8689 |]AUS1 |CANBERA W SYDN.W. W 2.65|3.702.25]|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
07:00| 4707 KOR 1 |SUW.CITY JEONB.M. 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70|1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
07:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |BUSAN P. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.82 | 2.40|2.25 | 2.95
07:00/ 4801 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA KASHIMA 3.0013.15|2.50]5.104.20]10.0|8.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 |2.65|3.10 | 2.65
07:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |JUBILO I KASHIWA 2.90|3.35|2.45|4.80|3.90]9.50|8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.80|3.90|2.10|7.75]2.00 | 7.00 ]| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.30
07:00{4803 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA NAGOYA GE 2.50|3.15|3.0014.20|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.92 |2.65|2.65 | 3.10
07:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA BLAUBLITZ 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20|2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
07:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |YOKOHAMA M.YAMAG. 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15|8.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
07:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |KOFU TOCHIGI 1.78|3.40|4.40|2.85|7.25|5.30|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.10 | 2.30|1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.20
07:00| 4824 |UPN 2 |IWAKI KAGOSHIMA 2.35/3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.15| 7.75] 1.80 | 2.35| 2.35 | 2.80
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07:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |TOYAMA NARA 2.00|3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA YOKOH.SK 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
07:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. SAGAMIH. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
07:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |KANAZAWA OSAKA 2.3013.25[2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00|1.97 | 6.50|2.05|8.00|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
07:00/ 8690 |AUS1 |BRISB.R.W CC MAR.W 2.40|3.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90]|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
07:30{12017|AUNS |SUTHE.SH. SYDNEY O. 4.7014.20|1.55]|6.50|2.20]13.0|3.45|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.702.25 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
08:00[11527|NNSW |COOK.HILL BROADMEA. 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.70]33.0|2.30|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|9.00 | 8.50|2.55|15.0|1.37 | 2.55|1.60 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.22
08:00{4804 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. SANGAN 1.50|4.30|6.50]2.20|11.0|3.40|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.15|1.70|1.62 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.52 | 4.20
08:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |[FUKUOKA BELLM.S. 2.20|3.15|3.60|3.60|6.00]7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.60]4.30 |3.10|2.10|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0]2.10|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.10
09:00{11520 AUVPL |MELB.PORT MANNINGH. 1.45|4.40|5.50|1.97|7.50]2.95|17.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.67 | 1.52|1.45|2.95|2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.30 | 2.85
09:00| 4332 RUS 2 |ENISEY AKRON T. 2.75|3.00 | 2.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
09:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI KYOTO PS 1.75]3.60(4.902.70|7.25|4.70 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.60 | 2.10|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.60
09:00|{ 4807 |JPN 1 |TOKYO VISSEL K. 3.40/3.40|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.5|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.80|2.40|9.50|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35| 3.05 | 2.20
09:00| 4808 [JPN 1 |C.OSAKA TOKYO V. 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|6.50]6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.60 | 2.70]1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.70
09:30| 4708 KOR 1 |G.SANGMU ULSAN 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.004.20|2.10|7.75]|1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
09:30| 4711 |[KOR 1 |POHANG S. DAEGU 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]|6.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
09:30| 4721 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. GIMPO 2.3013.20(3.00]3.705.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
09:30| 4724 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. BUCHEON 2.45/3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 |9.00 ]| 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
09:30| 4750 |CHN 1 |[HENAN S. M.HAKKA 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10]1.70 | 3.30
10:00111521|AQPL |GC UNITED BRIS.CITY 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
10:00{12019/AUNS |MARCONI APIA LEI. 2.55|3.70(2.30|3.80|3.35|7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|3.10|2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
10:00(12020/ AUNS |SYD.W.M21 NWS SPIR. 1.95|3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65|1.62|2.15
10:00/ 4675 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY WELLINGT. 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
10:00|4792 [IDN 1 |PERSIB PERSIJA 1.62]3.90|4.502.35|6.503.80|12.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.25|10.5|1.70|2.00 | 1.57 | 3.20
10:00/ 8692 |AUS1 |SYDNEY W WES.UTD.W 2.05|3.702.95]13.204.80]5.80|9.00/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
10:15[12021/AUNS |MANL.UTD. ROCKD.C. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.40|3.30]8.00|5.80|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.40 | 3.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.65|4.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.65
10:30111522/ AQPL |PENINSULA GC KNIGH. 7.004.90|1.33|10.5|1.77]32.0|2.40|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40 | 2.80|1.60|1.85|3.50 | 1.27
10:45|4677 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE MELBOU.V. 2.80|3.45|2.30]|4.60|3.60]8.00|6.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.50|3.15|1.82|6.25|1.72|5.30|1.48 | 1.70|2.05 | 1.82
11:0011528 AUVPL |[HUME CITY AVONDALE 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00|4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80|4.10|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 4.40|1.65 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.67
11:00/ 4532 |ROM 2 |V.TAR.JIU CSM SLAT. 2.8012.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40(4.10|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50|2.00 (2.85|3.10 | 2.90
11:00( 4533 |ROM 2 [TUNARI VIITOR.S. 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80| 1.69|2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55|3.50 | 2.10
11:00| 4534 |ROM 2 |[RESITA GLORIA B. 4.00|3.45(1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0(5.10]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.70 | 5.20|2.35|9.50|1.75|4.90 | 1.75 | 2.10|3.15 | 1.77
11:00| 4535 |ROM 2 |METALOGL. UNIREA D. 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
11:00| 4536 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. CSM ALEX. 1.43]4.10|7.25]12.10|13.0|3.15|32.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.40 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.90| 3.15| 19.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 5.90
11:15[12206 AQPL [SUNSHI.C. MOR.CITY 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42| 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
11:15|/3542 |CZE 2 |[VYSKOV VLASIM 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.602.40|1.92|1.70 |4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30| 1.62 | 4.10
11:15/3543 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM S.PRAG.II 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.20]16.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05 | 1.97 | 2.75
11:15| 8704 |CZE3A |VLTAVIN DOMAZLICE 4.3014.20|1.606.00|2.30|11.0|3.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|5.40 | 4.80]2.05 |9.50| 1.52 | 3.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 2.65 | 1.45
11:30{11517|AQPL |ROCHEDALE WYNNUM W. 1.5314.30(4.80|2.15|6.75|3.35|15.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.82 |1.62]|1.47 |3.25]|2.20|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
11:30| 3544 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV S.O0LOM.Il 2.30|3.70|2.55]3.50|4.00]6.50|7.75]2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80| 1.95 | 2.10




